02.02.2010

M 60m
Allar Staskevits
Kermo Rannamae
Hendrik Hunt
Roman Kohtov
Erik Eenlo
Ahto Kree
Maidu Laht
Edgar Niglas
Raul Oja
10. Dmitri Borissenko
11. Taavi Merisalu
12. Madis Kass
13. Martin O6bik
14. Martin Adusoo
15. Peeter Kuznetsov
16. Timar Saar
17. Priit J6gi

Raigo Mitt

CoNoA~LONE

MJ 60m

Markus Ellisaar
Norman Ploom
Raigo Reinhold
Tonis Tein
Indrek Reisberg
Lauri Savolainen
Timo Tonis Sikka
Peep Nigol
Kristen Petolai
0. Risto Alberg

BOooNoO~WONE

T

B 60 m

Raul Rinken
Kaspar Paur
Kristofer Seppel
Marko Lind
Rain Lang
Kaarel Raud
Robin Saluoks
Taaniel Raukas
. Tanel Kaljuste
10. Norman Kukk
v.a Hans Christian Hausenberg
v.a Karsten Mandar

CoNoA~LONE

M 400m

1. Maidu Laht

2. Roman Kohtov
3. Raigo Mitt

v.a. Sander Janes

PB 600m

1. Robin Saluoks
2. Martin Magi

3. Henri Mottus

M 800m

1. Aarne Nirk
2. Lauri Junkin
3.  Allar Nirk

9.03.1988
08.01.88
20.09.1990
7.05.1983
16.04.1987
31.05.1985
9.07.1978
26.06.1986
29.08.1981
17.01.1985
6.10.1989
24.02.1990
20.12.1989
10.11.1986
20.07.1975
17.09.1980
6.11.1957
6.07.1985

14.02.1992
3.01.1992

29.01.1991
14.02.1991
10.01.1992
8.02.1991

1.06.1991

11.12.1991
22.08.1992
21.01.1992

4.12.1995
16.02.1995
06.03.1996
1995
24.01.1995
4.09.1996
30.08.1995
11.12.1996
07.04.1995

18.09.1998
29.11.1997

9.07.1978
7.05.1983
6.07.1985
26.01.1993

30.08.1995

31.12.1995

8.05.1987

4.07.1986
20.03.1990

Tartu linna sisemeistrivoistlused

KJK Sakala
TU ASK
SK Altius
TU ASK
Kalev
Sakala
TU ASK
TU

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu IND.
TU ASK
TU ASK
Koeru SK
Tartu IND.
Koeru SK
Kevek

TU ASK

TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TUASK
Kalev

TUASK
TUASK
Kalev

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
Kalev
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev

02.-03. veebruar 2010, TU SH

7.31
7.21
7.27
7.25
7.31
7.27
7.30
7.32
7.43
7.49
7.75
7.82
7.87
8.05
8.08
8.19
9.43

DQ

7.11
7.36
7.41
7.54
7.65
7.56
7.88
7.96
8.11
8.59

7,86
8,16
8,16
8,25
8,24
8,31
8,41
9,02
9,07
9,12
8,40
8,65

50.30
51,24
52,54
55.00

1.46,44
1.47,43
1.49,97

1.57,82
2.05,53
2.07,86

7.22
7.24
7.29
7.31
7.31
7.33

7.14
7.42
7.46
7.47
7.59
7.70
7.85
7.98

7,91
8,11
8,12
8,2

8,25
8,28
8,5

DNS



MJ 800m

1. Risto Vbsaste
2. Mikk Laur

3. Tarmo Tikk

PA 800m

1. Kalev Smidt

2. Tanel Kaseorg
3.  Eerik Muuli

4, Martin Ott

M teivashiipe

Aigar Kukk

2 Kaarel Karner

3. Kristo Rudissaar
4. Ragne Amandus
5 Madis Kass

=

MJ teivashipe
1. Kristjan Jansons

PA teivashipe
1. Hugo Manguse

PB teivashipe
1. Raul Rinken

2. Taavet Kure

v.a. Hans Christian Hausenberg

v.a. Karsten Mandar

M kaugushiipe
Hendrik Hunt

Alari Sade

Taavi Ivan

Ahto Kree

Edgar Niglas
Taavi Merisalu
Timar Saar
Martin O6bik

Priit J6gi

Peeter Kuznetsov

CoNoOA~AWNE

MJ kaugushiipe
Rasmus Magi
Kristjan Vider
Tdnis Tein
Kristjan Nurmsalu
Toomas Vinne
Timo Tonis Sikka
Rando Kasper
Richard Riispere
Kristen Petolai
Risto Alberg

CoNoOR~WNE

PA kaugushiipe
Mirko Tooming
Kristo Kompus
Peeter Laane
Gevin All

Kevin Martinihhin
Joosep Kivastik

Steven Bauman
Georg Niit

Erkki TGnnov
Martin Salus

RBRooNogRrwdE

= o

Dzonatan Sapoval

6.09.1991
19.09.1986
18.07.1992

28.06.1993
16.09.1993
21.02.1993
9.04.1994

22.08.1987
21.06.1989
14.07.1987
19.01.1989
24.02.1990

21.10.1991

19.05.1993

4.12.1995

21.12.1996
18.09.1998
29.11.1997

16.10.1986
7.08.1989
31.05.1985
26.06.1986
6.10.1989
17.09.1980
20.12.1989
6.11.1957
20.07.1975

4.05.1992

28.04.1991
14.02.1991
18.05.1992
16.04.1992
1.06.1991

17.08.1991
30.05.1991
22.08.1992
28.09.1992

10.01.1993
13.04.1994
29.05.1994
06.01.1994
18.02.1993
08.12.1993
30.05.1993
01.02.1994

24.03.1994
16.04.1994

TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev

TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK

Kalev
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
SAKALA

Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
KJK Sakala
TU

Tartu IND.
Koeru SK
TU ASK
Tartu Kevek
Tartu IND.

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

KJK Visa
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

2.03,70
2.05,35
2.05,57

2.10,96
2.12,98
2.13,06
2.26,74

5.00
4.40
4.40
4.20
3.60

3.60

4.20

3.30
2.00
2.90
2.40

6.75
6.73
6.52
6.49
6.29
5.58
5.52
5.32
4.42
DNS

7.04
6.73
6.26
5.90
5.80
5.61
5.52
5.49
4.78
NM

6.53
6.25
5.84
5.60
5.56
5.40
5.03
5.01
4.90
4.67
4.18



PB kaugushiipe
Taavet Richter
Raul Rinken
Kaarel Raud
Rain Lang
Kristofer Seppel
Marko Lind
Tanel Kaljuste
Taaniel Raukas
Kaspar Paur

ONoOA~WONE

PA kolmikhiipe

1. Peeter Laane
2. Artjom Zubar
3.  Erkki Ténnov

N 60 m

Julia Krasnova
Marianna Bogdanova
Katrin Pabbo

Veera Baranova

PN E

NJ 60 m
1. Reesika Adojaan
2.  Merily Meedla
3. Mai-Ly Soe

4 Elis Sarapuu

5 Kadi Arula

TA 60m
1. Janeli Toomel

2 Elenor Koemets
3.  Karin Kdrgesaar
4. Kristel Luik

5 Alis Laan

6 Helina Muld

TB 60m

Liis Roose

Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Getter Marie Lemberg
Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Karmen Lilienthal
Keily Muuga

Katrin Jaani

Triin Keskkula

. Ketlin So6t

10. Heili Treier

11. Kadi Pant

12. Agne Roogsoo

CoNoA~LWONE

N 400m
1. Kristi Rosenberg
2. Darola Kruusik

NJ 400m

1. ElinaLeis

TB 600m

1. Gretlin Isoborn Raud
2.  Ann-Liis Arike

3.  Karolin Kippasto

4. Maret Lind

5. Johanna Réappo

25.07.1995
4.12.1995

4.09.1996

24.01.1995
06.03.1996
05.10.1995
07.04.1995
11.12.1996
16.02.1995

29.05.1994
07.02.1994
24.03.1994

17.11.1980
24.01.1983
19.12.1986
12.02.1984

30.01.1991
12.07.1992
2.05.1991
12.12.1992
1992

14.03.1994
2.09.1994

12.12.1993
15.03.1993
21.04.1993
21.12.1993

3.11.1996

12.09.1995
25.02.1995
17.01.1996
21.01.1995
7.07.1996

15.11.1996
21.07.1995
11.01.1995
3.02.1996

28.02.1996
12.10.1995

23.11.1984
15.07.1988

16.03.1992

17.01.1996
4.03.1995

22.07.1996
17.01.1995

Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TUASK
IND.
TUASK
EMU SK

Kalev

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
Kalev
TUASK
Kalev

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Kalev
Kalev
Kalev
TUASK
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev

Kalev
Kalev

Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev
Kalev

5.67
5.59
5.14
5.13
5.05
4.70
4.68
4.60
NM

11.94
11.58
10.47

8,22
8,54
9,06
DQ

8,32
8,40
8,63
8,69
9,84

8,19
8,40
8,62
8,73
9,00
9,82

8,33
8,32
8,39
8,58
8,78
9,00
8,97
9,01
9,13
9,25
9,26
10,00

1.01,35
1.02,59

1.01,94

1.48,44
1.49,68
1.56,31
2.01,62
2.06,12

8,21
8,28
8,35
8,6

8,65
8,99
9,04
DQ



TA 800m

1. Keiti Mets
2. Elsa Valdmaa
3. Kelli Mets

v.a. Elina Leis
v.a. Killu Kaasik

N teivashipe
1. Tiina Tikk

2.  Marianna Bogdanova

TB teivashiipe
1. Getter Marie Lemberg

2. Birgit Vider
v.a. Reena Koll
v.a. Ester Kaul
v.a. Kadre Lahtmets

N kaugushipe
Anna Makarova

Teele Palumaa
Madli Keskoja
Pille-Riin Toomsalu
Mari-Helen Saarna
Marianna Bogdanova
Karin Irval

Z NogokrowdrE

J kaugushipe
Reesika Adojaan
Mai -Ly Sai
Merily Meedla

A kaugushiipe
Janeli Toomel
Hemminki Otstavel
Karin Kdrgesaar
Laura Kasearu
Ene Jaago
Greta Kilvet
Mirjam Metsik
Maris Parn

Alis Laan
Helina Muld

BOoNoORA~WONEIH WONPE

o

TB kaugushipe

Getter Marie Lemberg
2. Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
3. Marit Jukk

4. Annabel Luuk

5 Kadi Pant

6 Kart Unt

7 Katrin Jaani

8. Grete Helena Roose
9. Keily Muuga
2

3

2

3

0. Johanna Réappo

A kolmikhipe
Hemminki Otstavel

T
. Elenor Koemets
. Ene Jaago

T

B kolmikhiipe
Marit Jukk

Liis Roose
. Annabel Luuk
4.  Vivijan Villak

1
1
1
1

02.08.1993
23.02.1993
02.08.1993
16.03.1992
26.05.1992

29.11.1990
24.02.1984

25.02.1995
6.02.1996

15.11.1996
27.01.1997
12.07.1997

9.03.1986

31.03.1990
15.03.1990
5.06.1989

18.06.1990
24.02.1983
29.03.1985

30.01.1991
2.05.1991
12.07.1992

14.03.1994
4.03.1993
12.12.1993
5.04.1993
23.12.1993

26.11.1993
14.10.1994
21.04.1993
21.12.1993

25.02.1995
12.09.1995
16.11.1996
23.04.1996
28.02.1996
07.02.1996
15.11.1996
19.02.1995
07.02.1996
18.09.1996

4.03.1993
02.09.1994
23.12.1993

16.11.1996
03.11.1996
23.04.1996
19.06.1996

TU ASK
HTG

TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev

Kalev
IND.

TU ASK
TU ASK
KJK Harta
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
SK Fortis

SK Maret-Sport

KJK Saare
TU ASK
IND.
Kalev

Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

Kalev
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev
Kalev
Kalev

Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

2.39,41
2.39,55
2.40,56
2.28,05
2.35,83

3.40
2.40

3.10
2.20
3.40
2.40
2.20

5.37
5.07
5.05
5.00
4.92
4.89
4.21

5.14
4.89
4.64

5.23
5-20
4.90
4.82
4.68
4.33
4.19
4.17
3.91
3.80

5.27
481
4.76
4.67
4.36
4.33
4.30
4.24
3.98
3.73

11.67
11.11
11.02

11.32
10.91
10.54
10.50



03.02.2010

M 200m

oukrwnNE

Maidu Laht
Ahto Kree
Raigo Mitt
Madis Kass
Martin Oobik
Timar Saar
Roman Kohtov

MJ 200m

ogkrwnE

Markus Ellisaar
Olari Poolakese
Lauri Savolainen
Timo Tonis Sikka
Rando Kasper
Risto Alberg

PA 200m

©CoONORARDWONE
& dn

Mirko Tooming

Aleksander Abramov

Sander Janes

. Gevin All
. Kristo Kompus

Heinrich Heim
Marek Goldmann
Kevin Martinihhin
Joosep Tohvri

10. Martin Ott

11. Artjom Zubar
12. Raino R60m
13. Steven Bauman
14. Kristo Kasepalu
15. Rainis Kao

16. Joosep Kivastik
17. Martin Salus
v.a. Martin Mannik
PB 200m

1. Raul Rinken

2. Joosep Kaskema
3. Kaspar Paur

4. Rain Lang

5.  Marko Lind

6. Robin Saluoks
7. Kristofer Seppel
8.  Martin Magi

9. Kaarel Jogi

M 1500m (kasiaeq)
1. AloRand

2. Hardo Reinart
3. Ants Assmann

Tarmo Tikk
Mikk Laur

PA 60m tj (91/8,80)

1
2.
3.
4,
v.a.

Gevin All

Mart Vingissar
Sander Janes
Kristo Kasepalu
Eiko Engelbrecht

9.07.1978 TU ASK
31.05.1985 Sakala
6.07.1985 TU ASK
24.02.1990 TU ASK
20.12.1989 TU ASK
17.09.1980 Koeru SK
7.05.1983 TU ASK
14.02.1992 TU ASK
21.01. 1992 Kalev
8.02.1991 TU ASK
1.06.1991 25.24
17.08.1991 TU ASK
21.01.1992 TU ASK
10.01.1993 KJK Visa
20.11.1994 TU ASK
26.01.1993 Kalev
6.01.1994 TU ASK
13.04.1994 Kalev
8.03.1994 TU ASK
8.03.1994 TU ASK
18.02.1993 TU ASK
16.04.1993 Kalev
9.04.1994 TU ASK
7.02.1994 TU ASK
5.02.1993 Kalev
1.02.1994 TU ASK
24.02.1993 Kalev
4.01.1993 TU ASK
08.12.93 TU ASK
16.04.1994 TU ASK
26.07.1993 KJK Sakala
4.12.1995 TUASK
4.06.1996 TUASK
16.02.1995 Kalev
24.01.1995 Kalev
1995 TUASK
30.08.1995 TUASK
06.03.1996 TUASK
3.05.1996 TUASK
1996 TUASK
13.08.1987 TU ASK
02.04.1991 TU ASK
11.07.1990 TU ASK
18.07.1992 Kalev
1986 Kalev
6.01.1994 TU ASK
6.04.1993 KJS SAKALA
26.01.1993 Kalev
24.02.1993 Kalev
26.07.1993 Valgamaa

22.78
22.94
23.23
24.68
26.32
26.85

DQ

22.84
24.27
24.33

26.08
26.43

23.36
24.84
24.86
24.90
24.90
25.01
25.07
25.40
25.46
25.63
26.04
26.05
27.09
27.11
27.24
27.99
30.41
23.38

25.96
25.98
26.85
27.14
27.23
27.39
27.53
27.80
29.25

4.21,6
4.26,7
4.31,5

8.99
9.35
9.78
10.00
9.68



PB 60m tj (84/8,25)
Raul Rinken
Kaarel JOgi
Kaarel Raud
Joosep Kaskema

e

M kdrgushiipe
Tarmo Saar

1.

2. Toomas Sarv

3.  Asso Prii
Priit J8gi

MJ kdérgushiipe
1. Tonis Tein

PA kdrqushipe

1 Madis Naaber
2. Peeter Laane
3
4
5

Allan Kaarli Murumets

Artjom Zubar
Erkki Tonnov

B kdrgushiipe
Daniel Akkel
Raul Rinken
Taavet Richter
Kriatofer Seppel
Martin Magi

arwONEPIT

M kolmikhipe
Alari Sade

1.
2. Martin O6bik

MJ kolmikhiipe

1. Richard Riispere
2.

3.

Risto Alberg
Rando Kasper

kuulitduge
1. Kaupo Valb
2 Toomas Sarv
3 Kaur Jars
4.  Priit Pakko
5.  Henry Tammann
6 Kaarel Kéarner
7. Toomas Halliste
8. Timar Saar
v.a. Priit Jogi

MJ kuulitbuge 6 kg
1. Martin Kallavus

PA kuulitduge 5 kg
Ragnar Muttik
Joosep Kivastik
Georg Niit
Kevin Martinihhin
Raino R66m
Siim Taimalu
Gevin All
Rainis Kéo
Martin Salus

a. Kevyn Maekivi
Kevin Jurs

SoOoNoUuk~wWNE

4.12.1995
19.01.1996
4.09.1996
4.06.1996

03.03.1983
12.03.1985
18.04.1986
06.04.1957

14.02.1991

19.03.1994
29.05.1994
1.02.1994
7.02.1994
24.03.1994

4.05.1995
4.12.1995
25.07.1995
6.03.1996

16.10.1986
20.12.1989

21.04.1987
12.03.1985
20.11.1989
16.06.1984
07.02.1990
21.06.1989
17.04.1984
17.09.1980
6.11.1957

24.01.1991

18.02.1993

06.01.1994

16.04.1994
3.07.1993
15.03.1994

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

KJK Jarvala
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu Kevek

Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
EMU SK
Kalev

TU ASK
Koeru

Tartu Kevek

Kalev

Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
KJS Sakala
Kalev

9.47
9.90
9.94
11.11

2.00
1.85
1.80
NH

1.70

1.70
1.65
1.55
1.50
1.35

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45

13.82
10.80

11.92
11.42
11.35

14.89
12.89
12.82
12.62
12.30
10.98
10.95

9.90

9.42 (6kg)

14.40

13.50
12.42
12.02
11.78
11.72
10.19
10.08
9.14

9.05

12.28
DNS



PB kuulitduge 4 kg
Raul Rinken
Taavet Richter
Tanel Kaljuste
Rain Lang
Taavet Kure

agrONE

N 200m

1. Julia Krasnova

2. Kristi Rosenberg

3. Marianna Bogdanova

NJ 200m

1. Reesika Adojaan
2. Elina Leis

3.  Elis Sarapuu
v.a. Kéadi Kampus

TA 200m

Janeli Toomel
Elenor Koemets
Karin Kdrgesaar
Kristel Luik

Kelli Mets

keiti Mets

Alis Laan

Maris Parn
Helina Muld

CoNoOR~ONE

TB 200m

Liis Roose

Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Karmen Lillental
Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Vivijan Villak

Kadri Punder
Ann-Liis Arike

Katrin Jaani

. Kiristin Prangel

10. Heili Treier

11. Ka&di Pant

v.a. Liisi Kala

CoNoOOA~ALONE

N 1000m
1. Laura Suur
2. Darola Kruusik

NJ 1000m
1. Killu Kaasik
2. Kiristin Jesse

TA 60m tj 76/8.25
1. Elenor Koemets
2. Karin Kdrgesaar

TB 60m tj 76/7,75

1. Getter Marie Lemberg
2. Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
3. Gretlin Isoborn Raud
v.a. Liisi Kala

4.12.1995 TU ASK
25.07.1995 Kalev
7.04.1995

24.01.1995 Kalev
21.12.1996 TU ASK
17.11.1980 TU ASK
23.11.1984 Kalev
24.02.1983  Tartu IND.
30.01.1991 Kalev
16.03.1992 Kalev
12.12.1992 TU ASK
2.03.1992 KJK Sakala
14.03.1994 Kalev
2.09.1994 TUASK
12.12.1993 TUASK
15.03.1993 Kalev
02.08.1993 TU ASK
02.08.1993 TU ASK
21.04.1993 TUASK
14.10.1994 31.80
21.12.1993 Kalev
3.11.1996 TUASK
12.09.1995 TUASK
21.01.1995 Kalev
17.01.1996 TUASK
19.04.1996 Kalev
14.08.1995 TUASK
3.04.1995 TUASK
15.11.96 Kalev
25.06.1995 TUASK
3.02.1996 Kalev
28.02.1996 Kalev
11.07.1995 KJS Sakala
20.04.1990 TU ASK
15.07.1988 Kalev
26.05.1992 Kalev
20.08.1992 TU ASK
2.09.1994 TUASK
12.12.1993 TUASK
25.02.1995 TU ASK
12.09.1995 TUASK
17.01.1996 TU ASK
11.07.1995 KJS Sakala

12.98
11.33
10.77
10.73
8.16

26.24
27.33
29.43

27.55
27.57
30.03
28.09

27.40
27.44
27.88
28.27
29.60
30.23
30.70

33.56

27.03
28.00
28.86
28,87
29.30
29.84
30.03
30.34
30.97
31.20
31.33
27.76

3.03,04
3.03,92

3.26,89
3.48,28

9.33
9.64

9.34
10.00
10.03
9.37



N kérgushipe
Grit Sadeiko

Mari-Helen Saarna
Teele Palumaa
Madli Keskoja
Pille-Riin Toomsalu

agrONE

TA kdrgqushipe
1. Laura Kasearu
2. Marleen Lohmus

TB kdrgushiipe

1. Getter Marie Lemberg

2. Marit Jukk

3. Annabel Luuk

4 Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Kadi Pant

N kolmikhiipe
1. Triin Eerme

2. Anna Makarova

NJ kolmikhiipe
1. Reesika Adojaan

N kuulitduge
1. Grit Sadeiko

2 Sigrid Tiikjarv

3 Pille-Riin Toomsalu
4. Katrin Pabbo

5.  Karmen Kalk

6 Teele Palumaa

7 Madli Keskoja

8. Marianna Bogdanova
9 Mari-Helen Saarna

NJ kuulitduge
1. Elis Sarapuu

TA kuulitduge 3 kg
1. Ksenia Safonova
2. Katariina Sklave

TB kuulitduge 3 kg

Getter Marie Lemberg
Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Keily Muuga

Grete Helena Roose
Kart Unt

Kersti Tamm

Kai Karin Sikk

Nogkrwbdbr

29.07.1989
18.06.1990
31.03.1990
15.03.1990
5.06.1989

5.04.1993
28.08.1994

25.02.1995
16.11.1996
23.04.1996
12.09.1995
28.02.1996

5.08.1990
09.03.1986

30.01.1991

29.07.1989
5.06.1988

5.06.1989

19.12.1986
26.02.1985
31.03.1990
15.03.1990
24.02.1983
18.06.1990

12.12.1992

6.11.1993
26.07.1994

25.02.1995
12.09.1995
7.07.1996
19.02.1995
7.02.1996
18.06.1995

TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Fortis

SK Maret-sport

KJK Saare

Kalev
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev

KJK Sakala
TU ASK

Kalev

TU ASK
Vike

KJK Saare
TU ASK
Ulenurme
SK Fortis

SK Maret-sport

IND.
TU ASK

TU ASK

Kalev
Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
Kalev
Kalev
TU ASK
Kalev
TU ASK

1.69
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.45

1.47
1.32

1.59
1.42
1.37
1.32
NH

11.90
11.86

10.86

11.62
11.34
11.09
10.99
10.19
9.80
9.29
8.39
7.82

6.58

11.28
9.49

9.49
9.24
8.49
8.22
8.18
8.14
6.88



